7:00-8:00

8:00-8:45
8:45-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-
11:15

11:15-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00-6:00

General Rotation Schedule for Camps

**Subject to change based on group rotation**

Rotation

Extended Care

Sign-in

AM Snack
Literacy
STEM/HBI
Lunch

Art

Sports/P.E.

Change for swim

Swim

Change out of swim

PM Snack
Closing

Sign-Out

Extended Care




