General Rotation Schedule for Camps **Subject to change based on group rotation**

	®
the	
Sun,	

TIME	Rotation
7:00-8:00	Extended Care
8:00-8:45	Sign-in
8:45-9:15	AM Snack
9:15-10:15	Literacy
10:15- 11:15	STEM/HBI
11:15- 11:45	Lunch
11:45- 12:45	Art
12:45-1:45	Sports/P.E.
1:45-2:00	Change for swim
2:00-3:00	Swim
3:00-3:15	Change out of swim
3:15-3:45	PM Snack
3:45-4:15	Closing
4:15-5:00	Sign-Out
5:00-6:00	Extended Care